CHISHOLM HEIGHTS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

INTRODUCTION TO CHISHOLM HEIGHTS COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

Date: 07-31-2024

NOTE: The information in the Directory is for Chisholm Heights property owners only. Do not release information to any outside individuals or agencies

The Chisholm Heights Directory, dated January 2024, is amended as follows:

Add Introduction – to be added to the front page of the directory:

The enclosed list of Chisholm Heights homeowners/property owners is intended for use between property owners for general communications and possible notifications in case of a community emergency. For example, listings in the past have been very useful during range fires in our area. Copies of the latest Chisholm Heights Directory have been distributed and the latest version with any amendments/changes are available on request.

The Chisholm Heights website is at: https://chisholmheightshomeowners.com.

Changes to Personal Data:

To be added in separate correspondence because it is private information